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1 Bachelor of Medicine & Surgery (MBBS) 10+2 (PCBE) with 50% marks (40% for SC/ST) 
& NEET Qualied

5 Yrs & 6 
Months

including 1 
year internship

NEET

2 Doctor of Medicine (MD) / Master in Surgery (MS) MBBS + 1 Year rotatory Internship & NEET 
Qualied

3 years NEET

3
Diploma in X-Ray Technician (Approved by U.P. State 
Medical Faculty, Lucknow)

10+2 PCB (45% marks with PCB/PCM) 2 Years Counselling
24,000/- -                        2,000/- 12,500/- 62,500/-

4
Diploma in O.T. Technician (Approved by U.P. State Medical 
Faculty, Lucknow)

10+2 PCB (45% marks with PCB/PCM) 2 Years Counselling 45,000/- 3,500/- 4,000/- 12,500/- 1,13,500/-

5
Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (M.L.T) 
Technician (Approved by U.P. State Medical Faculty, 
Lucknow)

10+2 PCB/PCM Min. 45% Marks 2 Years Counselling 24,000/- -                        4,000/- 12,500/- 62,500/-

1st Year 2,64,000/- 3,500/-
2nd Year 15,000/- 3,500/-
1st Year 50,000/- 3,500/-
2nd Year 20,000/- 3,500/-
1st Year 70,000/- 3,500/-
2nd Year 45,000/- 3,500/-

9
Bachelor of Science in Medical Laboratory Technology 
(B.Sc. MLT)

10+2 (45% Marks with PCBE)/Diploma MLT
3 years + 6 

Months 
Internship

SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 8,000/- 6,000/- 10,000/- 1,60,000/-

10
Bachelor of Science in Medical Laboratory Technology 
(B.Sc. MLT)- (Lateral Entry)

12+2 Years Diploma in MLT or 10+3 Years 
Diploma in MLT with 50% Marks

2 years + 6 
Months 

Internship
SNET/MERIT  40,000/-  8,000/-  6,000/-  10,000/- 1,12,000/-

11
Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging Technology (B.Sc. 
MIT)

10+2 (50% Marks with PCBE)/Diploma-X-Ray 
(45% Marks with PCBE/PCME)

3 years + 6 
Months 

Internship
SNET/MERIT 30,000/-  8,000/-  6,000/-  10,000/- 1,30,000/-

12
Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging Technology (B.Sc. 
MIT)- (Lateral Entry)

12+2 Years Diploma in X-Ray with 50% marks 
or 10+3 Years Diploma in X-Ray with 50% 
Marks

2 years + 6 
Months 

Internship
SNET/MERIT 30,000/-  8,000/-  6,000/-  10,000/- 92,000/-

13
Bachelor of Science in OT Technology (B.Sc. OT 
Technology)

10+2 (45% Marks with PCBE)
3 years + 6 

Months 
Internship

SNET/MERIT 40,000/-  8,000/-  6,000/-  10,000/- 1,60,000/-

14
Bachelor of Science in OT Technology (B.Sc. OT 
Technology)- (Lateral Entry)

12th +2Years Diploma in OT or 10th +3 Years 
Diploma in OT

2 years + 6 
Months 

Internship
SNET/MERIT 40,000/-  8,000/-  6,000/-  10,000/- 1,12,000/-

3 years + 6 
Months 

(Internship 6 
months extra)

40,000/-  10,000/- 

7th Semester 30,000/-  5,000/- 
2 years + 6 

Months 
(Internship 6 

months extra)

40,000/-  10,000/- 

7th Semester 30,000/-  5,000/- 

 5,000/-  10,000/- 

 Fee shall be decided as per University Notication uploaded 
on the University website: www.subharti.org or 

www.medical.subharti.org 

 5,000/-  10,000/- 1,50,000/-

15

6 Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (M.L.T) 10+2 & 45% Marks with PCB/PCM SNET/MERIT  4,000/-  12,500/- 

7 Diploma in X-Ray Technician 10+2 & 45% Marks with PCB/PCM SNET/MERIT  4,000/-  12,500/- 

8 Diploma in O.T. Technician 10+2 & 45% Marks with PCB/PCM SNET/MERIT

16
Bachelor of Science in OT Technology (B.SC Hons. In 
Anesthesiology) - (Lateral Entry)

 2,500/-  12,500/- 

2,00,000/-

12th +2 Years Diploma in O.T. Technician or 
10th + 3 Years Diploma in O.T. Technician

SNET/MERIT

Bachelor of Science in OT Technology (B.SC Hons. In 
Anesthesiology)

10+2 (45% marks with PCBE) SNET/MERIT

3,02,500/-

93,500/-

1,37,000/-

17 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) In Optometry 10+2 (50% marks aggregate with PCB)
3 years 

(Internship 6 
months extra)

SNET/MERIT 40,000/-  4,500/-  8,000/-  10,000/- 1,51,500/-

18 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) In Optometry - Lateral Entry
12th + 2 years Diploma in Optometry or 10th + 
3 years Diploma in Optometry

2 years 
(Internship 6 

months extra)
SNET/MERIT 40,000/-  4,500/-  8,000/-  10,000/- 1,07,000/-

19
Master of Science (M.SC) In Medical (Anatomy, Physiology, 
Biochemistry, Microbiology)

MBBS/BDS/BAMS/BHMS/BMLT/BMRD 3 Years SNET/MERIT 1,00,000/- 10,000/- 6,500/- 10,000/- 3,46,500/-

20
Master of Science (M.SC) in Medical Laboratory Technology 
(MLT) (Hematology & Blood Transfusion/ Microbiology & 
Immunology/Clinical Biochemistry)

B.Sc. (MLT) with 50% Marks 2 years (Min.) SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 8,000/- 6,500/- 10,000/- 1,32,500/-

21
Master of Science (M.SC) in Medical Imaging Technology 
(M.Sc. MIT)

B.Sc. (MIT) with 50% Marks 2 years (Min.) SNET/MERIT  50,000/-  8,000/-  6,500/-  10,000/- 1,32,500/-

22

Master of Hospital Administration (M.H.A) Life Science graduate-B.Sc. (Bio Group), BBA 
(preferably with Bio Science) BCA, MBBS, 
BDS, B.Pharma, M.Pharma, D.Pharma, B.Sc, 
BPT, MPT, Bachelor in Dietetics, B.Sc & 
M.Sc.(Nursing), BAMS, BHMS, BUMS, BYNS. 
45% in Graduation from recognized univ.

2 years SNET/MERIT 85,000/- 11,000/- 12,000/- 5,000/- 2,09,000/-

23

Post Graduate Diploma in Hospital & Health Management 
(P.G.D.H.H.M)

Medical/Dental Graduation with 3 Years 
experience or MBA/PGD in Financial Material 
or Personnel Mgt. with 5 years experience in 
hospital management

1 year SNET/MERIT 25,000/- 6,000/- 3,000/- 2,000/- 36,000/-

24
Post Graduate Diploma in Maternal & Child Health 
(P.G.D.M.C.H.)

MBBS or Equivalent 1 year SNET/MERIT 25,000/- 6,000/- 3,000/- 2,000/- 36,000/-

25

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Molecular Medicine, 
Molecular Biology & Biotechnology

55% in Post Graduation in relevant subjects 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied (M.Sc. In Biotechnology, 
Animal Biotechnology, Medical Biotechnology, 
Life Sciences, Molecular Biology & 
Biotechnology/Molecular Cell Biology/Cell 
Biology/Genetics/Microbiology/Biochemistry/Ph
armacology/Pharmaceutical 
Sciences/Toxicology/Zoology/Biosciences/Mole
cular Medicine/related subjects. 
MD/MDS/MS/M.Pharma/MVSC/M.Tech/Equival
ent degree in the relevant subjects.

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year)                        - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

26

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Medical Anatomy, Medical 
Biochemistry, Medical Microbiology, General Surgery, 
Pathology, Paediatrics (Neonatology), Pharmacology, 
Physiology, Medical Orthopaedics, Anaesthesiology and 
Critical Care, Community Medicine,
Community Health Nursing

55% Marks in PG/PG Diploma
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer) / Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

27 Diploma in Dental Mechanics 10+2 with PCB 2 Years SNET/MERIT 30,000/- 5,000/- 6,200/- 5,000/- 81,200/-

28 Bachelor of Dental Surgery (B.D.S)
10+2 (50% Marks in PCB & Pass marks in 
English & NEET qualied (age not less 17 
years on 31st Dec.)

4 Years & 1 
Year Internship

NEET

Master of Dental Surgery (M.D.S)
-Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics
-Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
-Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
-Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
-Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge
-Periodontology
-Oral Medicine & Radiology
-Oral Pathology & Microbiology

30

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Dental Sciences:
(Pediatric Dentistry, Periodontology, Conservative Dentistry, 
Prosthodontics, Orthodontics, Oral Surgery, Oral Pathology, 
Oral Medicine)

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
25,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

29
BDS with 50% Marks (40% for SC/ST) + 1 Year 
rotatory Internship & NEET Qualied

3 Years NEET

 Fee shall be decided as per University/Govt. Notication. 
Uploaded on the University website: www.subharti.org or 

www.dental.subharti.org

31 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Nursing 
10+2 with 45% aggregate marks in PCB & 
English with pass marks.

4 Years SNET/MERIT 82,000/- 11,500/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 3,94,000/-

32 Auxiliary Nurse & Midwife (A.N.M) 10+2 passed from any recognized board 2 Years SNET/MERIT 53,000/- 9,500/- 10,000/- 5,000/- 1,40,000/-

33 General Nursing & Midwifery (G.N.M) 3 Years SNET/MERIT 63,000/- 9,500/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 2,37,500/-
34 Post Basic Bachelor of Science (P.B.B.SC) in Nursing 2 Years SNET/MERIT 82,000/- 11,500/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 2,07,000/-

35

Master of Science (M.SC) in (Nursing)
*Community Health Nursing
*Medical Surgical Nursing
*Obstetrical & Gynaecological Nursing
*Paediatrics Nursing
*Psychiatry Nursing

B.Sc. (N) or Post Basic (N) with 55% aggregate 
marks. Registered as RN, RM with state 
Nursing Registration Council. Minimum one 
year of work experience 

2 Years SNET/MERIT 1,20,000/- 14,000/- 6,500/- 10,000/- 2,84,500/-

36 Nurse Practitioner in Critical Care (NPCC)

B.Sc. Or Post B.Sc. (N) with minimum 55% 
aggregate marks. Registered as RN/RM with 
State Nursing Registration Council. Minimum 
one year of work experience preferably in 
critical care settings.

2 Years SNET/MERIT 1,78,500/- 14,000/- 6,500/- 10,000/- 4,01,500/-

10+2 with 40% at qualifying examination and 
English Individually passed from recognized 

S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria
Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)
S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria

Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)

SUBHARTI MEDICAL COLLEGE



42 Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.P.T) 10+2 (PCBE Compulsory subjects) with 45%
4 years 

(+Internship of 
6 months)

SNET/MERIT 70,000/- 10,500/- 11,000/- 10,000/- 3,43,000/-

43 Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.P.T) Lateral Entry
10+2 (PCBE) with 45% marks (for lateral entry) 
in 2nd year/ 10+2 (PCBE) with 45% marks & 
DPT

3 years 
(+Internship of 

6 months)
SNET/MERIT 70,000/- 10,500/- 11,000/- 10,000/- 2,62,500/-

44 Master of Physiotherapy (M.P.T) BPT with 50% Marks 2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 10,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 1,12,000/-

45
Master of Physiotherapy (M.P.T)                  MPT - 
Paediatrics                                       MPT - Obstetrics & 
Gyneacology

BPT with 50% Marks 2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 10,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 1,12,000/-

46 Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.P.T)
10+2 (PCBE Compulsory subjects) with 45% 
marks

4 years 
(+Internship of 

6 months)
 85,000/-  10,500/- 11,000/- 10,000/- 4,03,000/-

47 Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.P.T) Lateral Entry
For lateral entry admission in 2nd year- 10+2 
(PCBE Compulsory subjects) with 45% marks 
& DPT

3 years 
(+Internship of 

6 months)
 85,000/-  10,500/- 11,000/- 10,000/- 3,07,500/-

Note: The student who do not appear in SNET (Subharti University National Entrance Test) or do not qualify the same but are eligible candidates for the programme, they may take admission through management category by 
applying with fees as below: (Admission shall only be granted if seats remain vacant)

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview

2nd to 4th 
Year

80,400/-  11,500/- 

39 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Nursing-J&K (SFRC)
10+2 with 45% aggregate marks in PCB & 
English with pass marks.

4 Years SNET/MERIT 99,000/- 11,500/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 4,62,000/-

1st Year 68,000/- 9,500/-

2nd Year 53,000/- 9,500/-

1st Year

1,13,000/- (For 
girls Rs.78,000/- 
due to special 
concession of 
Rs.35,000/- in 
1st year only)

9,500/-

2nd to 3rd 
Year

63,000/- 9,500/-

1,55,000/-

2,87,500/- for 
boys and 

2,,52,500/- for 
Girls

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview

10,000/- 5,000/-40 Auxiliary Nurse & Midwife (A.N.M) 10+2

41 General Nursing & Midwifery (G.N.M)

10+2 with 40% at qualifying examination and 
English Individually passed from recognized 
board.
OR
10+2 vocational ANM under recognized board 
with 40% marks.
OR
10+2 vocational stream in Health Care Science 

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview
10,000/- 10,000/-

37 PHD in Nursing

1st Year

1,55,400/- (For 
girls Rs. 

1,05,400/- due 
to special 

concession of 
Rs. 50,000/- in 
1st year only)

 11,500/- 
4,62,600/- for 

boys and 
4,12,600/- for 

Girls

 10,000/- 10,000/-

As per University Norms

Note: The student who do not appear in SNET (Subharti University National Entrance Test) or do not qualify the same but are eligible candidates for the programme, they may take admission through management category by 
applying with fees as below: (Admission shall only be granted if seats remain vacant)

38 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Nursing 10+2 with 45% aggregate marks (40% for 
SC/ST) in PCB & English with pass marks.

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview

1st Year 80,000/- 10,000/-
2nd Year 90,000/- 10,000/-
1st Year 80,000/- 10,000/-

2nd-4th Year 90,000/- 10,000/-

2nd - 4th Year 90,000/- 10,000/-

2nd year 90,000/- 10,000/-

3rd-4th year 90,000/- 10,000/-

1st Year 1,10,000/-

2nd - 6th Year 1,20,000/-

1st Year 80,000/-

2 years 80,000/-

2,07,000/-52

Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharm.) in 
(Pharmacology,Pharmaceutics,Pharmaceutical Chemistry)

Passed in B.Pharm with 55% of marks.

SNET/MERIT 13,500/- 10,000/- 10,000/-

51 Doctor of Pharmacy(Pharm D)

Passed in any of the following examinations - 
(1) 10+2 with Physics and Chemistry as 
compulsory subjects along with Mathematics or 
Biology, (2) D.Pharm from an institution 
approved by the Pharmacy Council of India 
under section 12 of the Pharmacy Act, (3) Any 
other qualication approved by Pharmacy 
Council of India as equivalent to any of the 
above two examinations.

SNET/MERIT 10,000/- 10,000/-20,000/- 8,50,000/-

48 Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharm.) Passed in 10+2 with Science (PCB/PCM) SNET/MERIT 10,000/- 2,05,000/-

4,12,000/-

3,22,000/-

5,000/-

49 Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.)

Passed in 10+2 examination conducted by the 
respective state/central government authorities 
recognized as equivalent to 10+2 examination 
by the Association of Indian Universities (AIU) 
with English as one of the subjects and 
Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics/Biology as 
optional subjects individually. 

SNET/MERIT 12,000/- 10,000/-

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.) (2nd yr. through Lateral 
entry)

Passed in D.Pharma programme from an 
institution approved by the Pharmacy Council 
of India under section 12 of the Pharmacy Act.

SNET/MERIT 12,000/- 10,000/-50
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56 Diploma in Computer Application (D.C.A) 10+2 Pass 1 Year SNET/MERIT 15,000/- 5,000/- 4,500/-  2,000/- 26,500/-

1st Year  17,000/- 5,000/-
2nd Year  40,000/-  6,000/- 

58 Bachelor of Computer Application (B.C.A.) Min. 45% in 10+2 (5% relaxation for SC/ST) 3 Years SNET/MERIT 14,000/- 8,500/- 10,000/- 3,000/- 80,500/-

59 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) In PCM/PSM/CBZ
10+2 in Science stream with 45% marks (40% 
for the SC/ST candidates) in the subject offered

3 Years SNET/MERIT 12,500/- 5,500/- 8,000/- 3,000/- 65,000/-

60 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Computer Science
Min. 45% in 10+2 with Phy.,.Math  (5% 
relaxation for SC/ST)

3 Years SNET/MERIT 16,000/- 8,500/- 10,000/- 3,000/- 86,500/-

61
Bachelor of Science Honors (B.SC - H) in 
Mathematics/Physics/Chemistry/
Zoology/Botany

10+2 in Science stream with 45% marks (40% 
for the SC/ST candidates) in the subject offered

3 Years SNET/MERIT 19,000/- 5,500/- 7,500/- 3,000/- 84,000/-

62 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Biotechnology
10+2 with PCB/PCM/Agri. With 45% marks 
(40% for the SC/ST candidates)

3 Years SNET/MERIT 30,500/- 8,500/- 7,500/- 3,000/- 1,27,500/-

63 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Agriculture
10+2 with PCB/PCM/Agri. With 45% marks 
(40% for the SC/ST candidates)

4 Years SNET/MERIT 46,000/- 5,500/- 6,000/- 2,000/- 2,14,000/-

64 Master of Science (M.SC) in (Maths/Phy./Chemistry)
B.Sc. (PCM) with 45% marks (40% marks for 
SC/ST candidates)

2 Years SNET/MERIT 19,500/- 9,000/- 7,500/- 5,000/- 69,500/-

65 Master of Science (M.SC) - Zoology/ Botany
B.Sc. (CBZ) with 45% marks (40% marks for 
SC/ST candidates)

2 Years SNET/MERIT 19,500/- 9,000/- 7,500/- 5,000/- 69,500/-

66 Master of Science (M.SC) - Biotechnology

B.Sc. With PCB/CBZ/Biochem/ 
Biotech/Microbio/Agri./Computer with 45% 
aggregate marks (40% marks for SC/ST 
candidates)

2 Years SNET/MERIT 45,000/- 9,000/- 7,500/- 5,000/- 1,20,500/-

67 Master of Science (M.SC) - Computer Application 50% in Graduation (45% for SC/ST) 2 Years SNET/MERIT 20,000/- 9,000/- 7,500/-  2,000/- 67,500/-

68 Master of Computer Application (M.C.A.)
50% marks in Graduation (Candidate should 
have passed in mathematics subject at 
intermediate or graduate level.) 45% for SC/ST

2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 6,000/- 11,500/- 5,000/- 1.08.500/-

69 Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application (P.G.D.C.A)
Min. 50% Marks in Graduation, 45% Marks for 
SC/ST

1st Year SNET/MERIT  14,000/-  9,000/- 7,500/-  2,000/- 32,500/-

1st Year  35,000/-  7,000/- 
6 Months 15,000/-  3,500/- 

71
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) (Physics, 
Chemistry,Mathematics, Zoology, Botany, Biotechnology, 
Microbiology & Environment Science)

M.Sc. In the concerned subjects with 55% 
marks (50% marks for SC/ST/OBC (non-
creamy layer)/ Differently-abled categories 
candidates)

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

 3,000/- 

57 Advanced Diploma in Computer Application (A.D.C.A) 10+2 Pass SNET/MERIT  4,500/-  2,000/- 

70 Master of Philosophy (M.Phi)l** (Mathematics / Zoology)
M.Sc. In the concerned subjects with 
55% marks (50% marks for

SUET  4,500/- 

74,500/-

68,000/-

53 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Pharmaceutical Sciences

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

1st Year 1,00,000/-  10,000/- 

2nd years 90,000/-  10,000/- 

1st Year 1,00,000/-  10,000/- 

Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharm.) Passed in 10+2 with Science (PCB/PCM)
Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview
 10,000/-  5,000/- 2,25,000/-

55 Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.)

Passed in 10+2 examination conducted by the 
respective state/central government authorities 
recognized as equivalent to 10+2 examination 
by the Association of Indian Universities (AIU) 
with English as one of the subjects and 
Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics/Biology as 
optional subjects individually. 

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview

 12,000/-  10,000/- 4,32,000/-

54

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point no. 171

Note: The student who do not appear in S-NET (Subharti University National Entrance Test) or do not qualify the same but are eligible candidates for the programme, they may take admission through management category by 
applying with fees as below: (Admission shall only be granted if seats remain vacant)

90,000/-  10,000/- 2nd - 4th
years
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Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 
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Money 
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Total Fee 

(Rs.)

 32,000/- 
 37,000/- 
 33,000/- 
 39,000/- 
 27,000/- 
 30,000/- 

 15,000/-  7,500/-  3,500/-  2,000/- 28,000/-

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

 5,000/-  2,000/- 1,12,000/- 6,000/- 

2,23,500/-

97,500/-

 6,000/-  8,500/-  5,000/- 

 6,000/-  8,500/-  5,000/- 

1st Year
2nd to 5th Year

1st Year
2nd Year
1st Year

2nd & 3rd Year

78

P.G. Diploma In:-          
1). Human Rights Law;
2).Media Law;
3) Intellectual Property Rights;
4).Labour Law;
5). Patent Practices

Graduation 1 Year SNET/MERIT

79 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Law

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

77 Master of Law (LLM) (Three years Executive programme) BA.LLB / LLB SNET/MERIT

SNET/MERIT75 B.A.L.L.B. Five Years Integrated programme 10+2 (45% in aggregate)

76 Master of Law (LLM) (Two years programme) BA.LLB / LLB SNET/MERIT

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point no. 171

72 Treatment Assistant Training Certicate (T.A.T.C) 10th Pass 1 Year DIRECT 15,000/- 2,000/- 4,500/- 1,000/- 22,500/-
1st-3rd Year  75,000/- 18,000/-

4th (1.5) Years  1,12,500/- 27,000/-

Internship (1 
Year)

 NIL NIL

74
M.D. - Naturopathy (Clinical), Yoga (Clinical), Nutrition & 
Dietetics and Accupuncture & Energy Medicine

B.N.Y.S. + 1 Year Internship 3 Years SNET/MERIT  1,30,000/- 25,000/- 25,000/- 10,000/- 5,00,000/-

73 Bachelor of Naturopathy & Yogic Sciences (B.N.Y.S) 10+2 Pass with 50% in PCB (45% for SC/ST)

SNET/MERIT
/ or as per 

timely Govt. 
directives

4,41,000/-12,500/- 10,000/-

 54,000/-  8,000/- 
 59,000/-  16,000/- 
 54,000/-  8,000/- 
 59,000/-  16,000/- 
 59,000/-  8,000/- 

 64,000/-  16,000/- 

 59,000/-  13,000/- 
 59,000/-  16,000/- 
 64,000/-  13,000/- 
 64,000/-  16,000/- 
 62,000/-  15,500/- 

 69,500/-  15,500/- 

3,07,000/-

3,07,000/-

 15,000/- 

 15,000/-  5,000/- 

 5,000/- 

 15,000/-  5,000/- 

 15,000/-  5,000/- 

 15,000/-  5,000/- 

 14,500/-  5,000/- 

3,27,000/-

2,42,000/-

2,57,000/-

1,82,000/-

1st Year
2nd-4th Year

1st Year
2nd-4th Year

1st Year

2nd-4th Year

2nd Year
3rd-4th Year

2nd Year
3rd-4th Year

1st Year

2nd Year

SNET/MERIT

80 Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech) (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE)
10+2 with Phy.,Math & Chem/Comp. 
Sc./Biology with 45% marks

SNET/MERIT

SNET/MERIT
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Hons.) in CSE with 
Specialization in: Big Data Analytics, Cloud Computing, 

10+2 with Phy.,Math & 
Chem/Comp.Sc./Biology with 45% marks

3 years Engg. Diploma/ B.Sc. (Math as a 
subject) with 45% marks

82 Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (ME, CE)
10+2 with Phy.,Math & Chem/Comp. 
Sc./Biology with 45% marks

81

SNET/MERIT

84
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Lateral Entry for Diploma 
or B.Sc. holder) (ME, CE)

3 years Engg. Diploma/ B.Sc. (Math as a 
subject) with 45% marks

SNET/MERIT

83
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Lateral Entry for Diploma 
or B.Sc. Holder) (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE)

85
Master of Technology (M.Tech.) (CS,Cyber Security,RF & 
Microwave Engg., Power Electronics & Drives, Production 
Engg., EEM)

B.Tech/BE/B.Sc. (Engg.)/ M.Sc. (Elect. Phy. 
Chemical Engg.) with 50% marks

SNET/MERIT

86

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) (Computer Science & 
Engineering, Computer Application, Electronics & 
Communication Engg, Mechanical Engg., Environmental 
Engg., Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

55% Marks in PG 
with entrance qualied

3 years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

87 Certicate course in Bio Medical Instrumentation, 3D Printing

CTS (B.Tech.) Lateral Entry Marks Based
800-899 -  1,30,600/- 2,85,600/-
900-999 -  1,20,600/- 2,75,600/-
1000 & Above -  1,10,600/- 2,65,600/-

Next Year Onwards - - -  75,000/- 
800-899 -  1,35,600/- 3,00,600/-
900-999 -  1,25,600/- 2,90,600/-
1000 & Above -  1,15,600/- 2,80,600/-

Next Year Onwards - - -  80,000/- 

Fee to be decided as per University Notication

Note: The student who do not appear in S-NET (Subharti University National Entrance Test) or do not qualify the same but are eligible candidates for the programme, they may take admission through management category by 
applying as below: (Admission shall only be granted if seats remain vacant)

88
CS/IT/EC/EEE/Food Tech.

(Fees in Admission Year)

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview
 -  -  5,000/- 

89
ME & Civil

(Fees in Admission Year)

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview
 -  -  5,000/- 

S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria
Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)

BHAI JAITA SUBHARTI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1st Year  33,500/- 

2nd & 3rd Year  30,500/- 

2nd Year  33,500/- 

3rd Year  30,500/- 

Admission 
Year

 60,000/- 

Next Year 
Onwards

 30,500/- 

1,12,000/-97
*Polytechnic (Credit Transfer Scheme) 
(ME,EEE,ECE,CSE,Civil Engineering)

10 with Phy, Math & Chem/ Comp. Sc./ Bio with 
minimum 40% marks

Direct on 
Merit & 

Interview
 5,000/-  6,500/- 

1,21,000/-

96
*Polytechnic (2nd year through lateral entry) 
(ME,EEE,ECE,CSE,Civil Engineering)

10+2 with Phy, Math & Chem/ Comp. Sc./ Bio 
with minimum 40% marks (10th + 2 yrs ITI 
Diploma)

SNET/MERIT  5,000/-  6,500/-  5,000/- 85,500/-

*Polytechnic (ME,EEE,ECE,CSE,Civil Engineering)
10 with Phy, Math & Chem/ Comp. Sc./ Bio with 
minimum 40% marks SNET/MERIT  5,000/-  6,500/-  5,000/- 95

 5,000/- 

1st Year  54,000/-  8,000/- 

2nd-4th Year  59,000/-  16,000/- 

1st Year  54,000/-  21,500/- 
2nd-4th Year  59,000/-  29,500/- 

2nd Year  59,000/-  13,000/- 

3rd-4th Year  59,000/-  16,000/- 

2nd Year  59,000/-  26,500/- 

3rd-4th Year  59,000/-  29,500/- 

1st Year  62,000/-  15,500/- 

2nd Year  69,500/-  15,500/- 

 15,000/- 

Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Lateral Entry for Diploma 
or B.Sc. Holder)(Food Technology)

3 years Engg. Diploma/ B.Sc. (Math as a 
subject) with 45% marks

93
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Lateral Entry for Diploma 
or B.SC Holder) in CSE with Specialization in: Articial 
Intelligence & Machine Learning

3 years Engg. Diploma/ B.Sc. (Math as a 
subject) with 60% marks

SNET/MERIT

94 Master of Technology (M.Tech.) in Structural Engineering  5,000/- 

2,42,000/-

1,82,000/-

92 SNET/MERIT  15,000/-  5,000/- 

 5,000/- 

 14,500/- 

Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) in CSE with Specialization 
in: Articial Intelligence & Machine Learning

60% marks in 10th & 12th with PCM SNET/MERIT  15,000/- 3,61,000/-

2,82,500/-

 5,000/- 

SNET/MERIT

90 Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech) (Food Technology)
10+2 with Phy.,Math & Chem/Comp. 
Sc./Biology with 45% marks

SNET/MERIT  15,000/-  5,000/- 

B.E. / B.Tech / B.SC (Engg.) degree in Civil 
Engineering of any recognized Indian University 
or Bachelor's Degree in Architecture of any 
recognized Indian University or Associate 
Membership of professional bodies pertaining 
to Civil Engineering / Architecture approved by 
the Competent authority.

91

3,07,000/-

98 Diploma in Business Administration (DBA) 10+2 Pass 1 Year SNET/MERIT 18,000/- 11,500/- 6,600/- 2,000/- 38,100/-
1st Year  17,000/- 6,500/-
2nd Year  40,000/-  7,500/- 
1st Year 11,500/-

2nd & 3rd Year 12,500/-
1st Year 7,000/-

2nd & 3rd Year 8,000/-
1st Year 11,500/-

2nd & 3rd Year 12,500/-
1st Year 8,000/-
2nd Year 9,000/-
1st Year 56,000/- 12,000/-
2nd Year 60,000/- 12,000/-

3rd Year 64,000/- 16,500/-
2,000/- 3,14,500/-104 Integrated MBA Course

10+2 from Arts /Science/Commerce  or 
Equivalent from recognized board

SNET/MERIT 5,000/-

103 Master of Commerce (M.Com) 20,000/- 6,500/- 2,000/- 65,500/-Graduate in Commerce SNET/MERIT

81,500/-

99,500/-60% in 10+2 18,000/-

10+2 Pass

100 Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.) 45% in 10+2 SNET/MERIT 1,00,500/-

101 Bachelor in Commerce (B.Com) 45% in 10+2 SNET/MERIT 5,500/- 2,000/-

SNET/MERIT 7,000/- 2,000/-

2,000/-

Advanced Diploma in Business Administration (ADBA)

17,000/-

77,500/-SNET/MERIT  4,500/-  2,000/- 99

8,000/-18,000/-

102 Bachelor in Commerce (B.Com) (Hons.)

4th Year 70,000/- 17,000/-
1st Year  1,10,000/- 14,000/-

2nd Year  85,000/- 15,000/-

1st Year 17,000/-

2nd Year 18,000/-

1st Year 17,000/-

2nd Year 18,000/-

108 Post Graduate Diploma in Sports Management (PGDSM) 45% in Graduation 1 Year SNET/MERIT 1,10,000/- 13,500/- 12,000/- 5,000/- 1,40,500/-

109 Post Graduate Diploma in Rural Management (PGDRM) 45% in Graduation 1 Year SNET/MERIT 80,000/- 13,500/- 12,000/- 5,000/- 1,10,500/-

110 Post Graduate Diploma in Wealth Management (PGDWM) 45% in Graduation 1 Year SNET/MERIT 80,000/- 13,500/- 12,000/- 5,000/- 1,10,500/-

111 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Management, Commerce

55% Marks in PG
with entrance qualied (50% marks for 
SC/ST/OBC (non-creamy layer)/ Differently-
abled categories candidates)

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-

2nd yr-1,00,000/-

3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 

Extension fee  

50,000/- per year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

1,10,000/- 2,72,000/-

2,41,000/-5,000/-

107
Industry Integrated Master in Business Administration 
(M.B.A.) (Logistics & Supply Chain Management, Trade Fair, 
Event & Convention Mgmt.)

45% in Graduation SNET/MERIT 1,10,000/- 2,72,000/-

105

Master in Business Administration (M.B.A) - General (Human 
Resouce Mgmt, Financial Mgmt, Marketing Mgmt, Banking, 
Information Technology,International Business, Fashion 
Design, Hotel & Tourism Mgmt., Retail Mgmt., 
Entrepreneurship Development, Digital Marketing & Social 
Media, Data Analytics & Business Intelligence, 
Pharmaceutical Marketing, Telecom Management, 
Production and Operations Mgmt., Insurance Mgmt.)

45% in Graduation SNET/MERIT 12,000/-

106
Master in Business Administration (M.B.A)  (Real Estate 
Valuation, Plant & Machinery Valuation, Rural Management)

45% in Graduation SNET/MERIT 12,000/- 5,000/-

12,000/- 5,000/-



117 Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports (BPES) 10+2 or Equivalent 3 Years SNET/MERIT 12,000/- 4,000/- 7,500/- 3,000/- 58,500/-

118 Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed) Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/MERIT 28,000/- 6,500/- 8,500/- 3,000/- 80,500/-
119 Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/MERIT 37,000/- 6,500/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,00,500/-

120 Post Graduate Diploma in YOGA (P.G.D.Y) Graduation with 45% Marks 1 Year SNET/MERIT 9,000/- 5,000/- 8,000/- 2,000/- 24,000/-

121 Master of Arts (M.A.-YOGA) Graduation with 45% Marks 2 Years SNET/MERIT 8,000/- 4,000/- 6,000/- 2,000/- 32,000/-

122 Master of Arts (M.A.YOGA) Lateral Entry Graduation with 45% Marks 1 Year SNET/MERIT 8,000/- 4,000/- 6,000/- 2,000/- 20,000/-

1st Year  35,000/-  7,000/- 
6 Months  15,000/-  3,500/- 

124 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D** )

55% Marks in PG (Physical Education)
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

68,000/-123 Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.**)
55% Marks in PG (Physical Education)
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC

SUET

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point no. 171

 3,000/-  4,500/- 

S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria
Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)
S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria

Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)

Diploma in Fine Arts (DFA)
Painting 21,000/- 3,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 60,000/-
Fashion Designing 26,000/- 3,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 70,000/-
Textile 26,000/- 3,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 70,000/-
Sculpture 21,000/- 3,500/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 60,000/-

126 Diploma in Animation 10+2 2 Years SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 6,500/- 7,500/- 5,000/- 1,25,500/-

127
Diploma- Classical Dance (Kathak)
Music- vocal & Sitar- Instrumental

10+2
A candidate holding junior diploma, Madhyama 
or Equivalent in particular subject

3 Years SNET/MERIT  16,000/-  4,000/-  6,000/- 5,000/- 71,000/-

Bachelor of Vocation-
Diploma in Jewellery Designing 10+2 1 Year 16,000/- 1,500/- 500/- 18,000/-
Advance Diploma in Jewellery Designing 10+2+Diploma 1 Year 17,000/- 1,500/- 500/- 19,000/-
Degree in Jewellery Designing 10+2+Advance Diploma 1 Year 24,000/- 1,500/- 500/- 26,000/-
Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)
Foundation programme (Common for all) 1st Year 35,000/- 4,500/- 5,000/-
Painting 37,000/- 8,000/- 7,500/- 1,92,000/-
Sculpture 31,000/- 8,000/- 7,500/- 1,74,000/-
Applied Arts 39,000/- 9,000/- 7,500/- 2,01,000/-

125 10+2 2 Years

128

SNET/MERIT

Direct on 
Merit & 

Percentage

NIL

129 10+2 (Any Recognized Board & Any Stream) 4 Years SNET/MERIT
5,000/-

Fashion Designing 42,000/- 10,000/- 7,500/- 2,13,000/-
130 Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA) - Animation 10+2 4 Years SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 7,500/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 2,43,500/-

131
Bachelor of Performing Arts (BPA) in Classical Dance 
Kathak/ Music vocal & Sitar Instrumental/Instrumental Music-
Guitar

10+2 in any stream or sangeet prabhaker or 
sangeet visharad or equivalent in particular 
subject

3 Years SNET/MERIT 37,000/- 5,500/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,41,000/-

132 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Animation 10+2 3 Years SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 7,500/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,86,000/-
133 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) in Interior Design 10+2 3 Years SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 7,500/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,86,000/-
134 Bachelor of Science (B.SC) In Textile Design 10+2 3 Years SNET/MERIT  45,000/-  6,000/- 7,500/- 5,000/- 1,65,500/-

 1st Year - 
35,000/- 

 1st Year - 
4,500/- 

 1st Year - 
5,000/- 

 2nd to 4th Year - 
42,000/- 

 2nd to 4th Year 
- 10,000/- 

 2nd to 4th 
Year - 
7,500/- 

Master in Fine Arts (MFA)
Painting 35,000/- 8,500/- 9,000/- 5,000/- 1,01,000/-
Sculpture 30,000/- 8,500/- 9,000/- 5,000/- 91,000/-
Applied Arts 40,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 5,000/- 1,12,000/-

137 Master of Science (M.SC) in Animation
B.Sc. Animation Graduate+Diploma in 
Animation

2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 10,500/- 11,000/- 5,000/- 1,17,000/-

138 Master of Fashion Designing (MFD)
BFA/BFD or graduation + Advance diploma in 
Fashion

2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 9,000/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,11,500/-

139 Master of Science (M.SC) In Interior Design
B.Sc. Interior Design or Diploma in Interior 
Design

2 Years SNET/MERIT 40,000/- 9,000/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,11,500/-

140
Master of Performing Arts (MPA)
-Kathak Dance/ Music vocal
-Instrumental Music Guitar

BFA/BA/BPA or Sangeet Prabhakar or any 
other equivalent course

2 Years SNET/MERIT  30,000/- 9,000/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 91,500/-

141 M.Design B.Design 2 Years SNET/MERIT  40,000/- 9,000/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 1,11,500/-

142
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Fine Arts, Performing Arts, 
Fashion Design & Textile Design

55% Marks in PG
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

10+2 4 Years SNET/MERIT135 5,000/- 2,13,000/-B.Design

136 BFA/BA 2 Years SNET/MERIT

143
Bachelor in Journalism & 
Mass. Comm. ( BJMC)

10+2 (45% in aggregate) 3 Years SNET/MERIT  40,000/-  5,500/-  7,000/-  5,000/- 1,48,500/-

144 Bachelor of Film & Television Production (BFTP) 10+2 / Graduate in any discipline 3 Years SNET/MERIT  1,15,000/-  25,000/-  5,000/-  25,000/- 4,50,000/-

145 Post Graduate Diploma in Development Journalism
Graduate or equivalent from a recognized 
University

1 Year SNET/MERIT  30,000/-  10,000/-  5,000/-                     - 45,000/-

146
Post Graduate Diploma in Advertising / Public Relation and 
Corporate Communication Journalism

Graduate or equivalent from a recognized 
University

1 Year SNET/MERIT  30,000/-  10,000/-  5,000/-                     - 45,000/-

147
Master in Journalism & 
Mass. Comm. ( MJMC)

BJMC, BA (55% in Graduation) 2 Years SNET/MERIT  52,000/-  6,000/-  7,000/-  5,000/- 1,28,000/-

148
Master in Journalism & 
Mass. Comm. ( MJMC)-(Lateral Entry)

BJMC, BA (55% in Graduation) 1 Year SNET/MERIT  50000/-  3,000/-  5,000/-  - 58,000/-

149 Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.**) 55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

1 Year & 6 
Months

SUET
 1st Year- 
35,000/-

Next Year- 
15,000/- 

 1st Year- 
7,000/-

Next Year- 
3,500/- 

 4,500/-  3,000/- 68,000/-

150
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D ) in Journalism & Mass 
Communication**

55% Marks in PG with entrance qualied 3 Years SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point No. 171

112 Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/MERIT 28,000/- 6,500/- 8,000/- 5,000/- 82,000/-

113 Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.El.Ed.)
As per UP govt. rules 10+2 (any Stream) with 
50% marks

4 Years SNET/MERIT 18,000/- 6,500/- 11,500/- 5,000/- 1,14,500/-

114 Master of Education (M.Ed) Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/MERIT  37,000/- 6,500/- 10,000/- 5,000/- 1,02,000/-

1st Year  35,000/-  7,000/- 

6 Months 15,000/-  3,500/- 
 4,500/-  3,000/- 115 Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.**)

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)

SUET 68,000/-

116 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D**) in Education

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point no. 171

with entrance qualied

151 Diploma in Hotel Management (DHM) (F&B Service) 10+2 in any Discipline
1 Year & 6 

Months
SNET/MERIT 37,000/- 9,000/- 10,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/-

152
Diploma in Hotel Management (DHM) (Food Production & 
Bakery)

10+2 in any Discipline
1 Year & 6 

Months
SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 9,000/- 10,500/- 5,000/- 74,500/-

153 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc) in Culinary Arts (BScCA) 10+2 in any Discipline 3 Years SNET/MERIT 70,000/- 8,000/- 8,500/- 5,000/- 2,47,500/-
154 Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management (BTTM) 10+2 in any Discipline 3 Years SNET/MERIT 20,000/- 6,000/- 6,500/- 5,000/- 89,500/-

155
Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 
(BHMCT***)

45% Marks in 10+2 (any Discipline) 4 Years SNET/MERIT 50,000/- 10,500/- 12,500/- 5,000/- 2,59,500/-

156
Post Graduate Diploma in Food Safety & Quality 
Management

Graduation with Food & Nutrition / Food Sc. 1 Year SNET/MERIT 25,000/- 6,000/- 4,000/-  2,000/- 37,000/-

157
Master of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 
(MHMCT***)

45% Marks in Graduation (any Discipline) 2 Years SNET/MERIT 42,000/- 10,000/- 12,000/- 5,000/- 1,21,000/-

158 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Hotel Management

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

*** Provision of Free Book Set (on loan basis) for students of MHMCT, BHMCT, B.Sc. (CA) and BTTM 2021 Batch will be applicable only after submission of at least 50% Fee.



Course Work 6 Months 25,000/-
Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.) 1 Year 43,000/-

1st Year
2nd Year

 1,00,000/- 
1,00,000/- 

6 Months  50,000/- 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)
181

55% in Post Graduation & Entrance Test 
Qualied

M.Phil. and Ph.D. INTEGRATED programme available in Mathematics / Zoology  / Law / Education / Physical Education / Journalism & Mass Communication / Library & 
Information Science (Minimum duration 04 Years)

25,000/- 3,68,000/-SUET

 Extension fee 
after 4th year  
50,000/- per 

year 

25,000/-

179 Diploma in Chinese Languages 10+2 or Equivalent 1 Year SNET/MERIT 15,000/- 7,500/- 3,500/- 2,000/- 28,000/-

180 Diploma in Remedial English 10+2 or Equivalent 1 Year SNET/MERIT 15,000/- 7,500/- 3,500/- 2,000/- 28,000/-

Course work 6 Months 25,000/-

Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.) 1 Year 43,000/-

1st Year
2nd Year

 1,00,000/-
1,00,000/- 

6 Months  50,000/- 

178
55% in Post Graduation & Entrance Test 
Qualied

SUET
 Extension fee 

per year 50,000/- 
25,000/-

M.Phil. AND Ph.D INTEGRATED programme (For Buddhist Studies)

3,68,000/-25,000/-

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria
Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)
S.No. Programme Eligibility Criteria

Duration 

(Years)

Mode of 

Admisison

 Annual 

programme Fee 

 Annual

Miscellaneous 

Fee  

 Other One 

Time Fee 

 Caution 

Money 

(Refundable) 

Total Fee 

(Rs.)

13,000/-

13,000/-

58,500/-

58,500/-

159 Diploma in Early Childhood Care & Education 10+2 from Arts/Science/Commerce or 
equivalent from recognized Board 1 Years SNET/MERIT 6,000/-  2,000/- 4,000/- 1,000/-

160 Diploma in Guidance & Counseling 10+2 from Arts/Science/Commerce or 
equivalent from recognized Board

1 Years SNET/MERIT 6,000/-  2,000/- 4,000/- 1,000/-

161
Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Hindi, English, Mathematics, 
Economics, Sociology, Political Science, History)

10+2 from Arts/Science/Commerce or 
equivalent from recognized Board

3 Years SNET/MERIT 12,500/- 4,000/- 6,000/- 3,000/-

162 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Home Science
10+2 in Science/Arts/Commerce stream with 
45% marks (40% for the SC/ST candidates)

3 Years SNET/MERIT 12,500/- 4,000/- 6,000/- 3,000/-

163
P.G. Diploma in Dietetics 
& Public Nutrition (P.G.D.D.P.N)

B.Sc. (Food & Nutrition) or Equivalent
1 year SNET/MERIT 25,000/- 6,000/- 4,000/-  2,000/- 37,000/-

164
Master of Arts (M.A.) (Home Science, English, Sociology, 
Hindi, Polotical Science, Public Administration, History)

B.A./B.Sc with 45% from any recognized 
University 2 Years SNET/MERIT 7,000/- 4,000/- 3,000/- 2,000/- 27,000/-

165

Master of Science (M.Sc.) (Home Science) in Food & 
Nutrition

50% Marks in B.Sc. Home Science/B.Sc. 
(Clinical Nutritional Dietetics)/ B.Sc. With 
Microbiology,Biochemistry,Zoology,Botany,Che
mistry,Hotel Management,Nursing and Nutrition 
related post graduate diploma.

2 Years SNET/MERIT 20,500/- 9,000/- 6,000/- 5,000/- 70,000/-

166 Master of Science (M.Sc.) (Home Science) in Human 
Development

50% Marks in B.Sc. Home Science/B.Sc. With 
Human Development Child Development and 
Psychology/Human Development related post 
graduate diplomas.

2 Years SNET/MERIT 19,500/- 9,000/- 6,000/- 2,500/- 65,500/-

167 Master of Science (M.Sc.) Dietics & Food Services
Management (D.F.S.M)

B.Sc. (Food & Nutrition)/ P.G. Diploma in 
Dietetics/Public Health/Health Nutrition. 2 years SNET/MERIT 25,000/- 8,000/- 6,000/- 10,000/- 82,000/-

168 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Home Science 55% marks (50% marks for SC/ST/OBC(non-
creamy layer)/ Differently-abled categories 
candidates) in M.A. Home Science/M.Sc. 
Home Science & Entrance test qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET  1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

, FACULTY OF ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCE

6 Months 15,000/-  3,500/- 

172 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Library & Information Science M.L.I.S. with Min. 55% marks
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/
Differently-abled categories candidates) 
& Entrance test qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET  1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

**M.Phil and Ph.D Integrated programme option's details at point no. 171

169 Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.L.I.S./ B.LIB) Graduation in any stream 1 Year SNET/MERIT 12,000/- 5,500/- 6,300/-  2,000/- 25,800/-

170 Master of Library & Information Science (M.L.I.S./ M.LIB) BLIS (with Min. 50% marks) 1 Year SNET/MERIT 15,000/- 6,500/- 6,300/-  2,000/- 29,800/-

1st Year  35,000/-  7,000/- 171 Master of Philosophy (M.Phil**.) M.L.I.S. with Min. 55% marks (50% marks for 

SC/ST/OBC(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled 
categories candidates) & Entrance test qualied

SUET  4,500/- 68,000/- 3,000/- 

173 Basic Buddhism programme 1 Month
174 Certicate programme in Meditation 10 Days
175 Master of Arts (M.A.) - Buddhist Studies B.A. in Social Science with 50% marks 2 Years SNET/MERIT 6,000/- 4,000/- 3,000/- 2,000/- 25,000/-

1st Year  35,000/-  7,000/- 

6 Months 15,000/-  3,500/- 

177 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) in Buddhist Studies

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

3 Years (Min.) SUET

 1st yr-1,25,000/-
2nd yr-1,00,000/-
3rd yr-1,00,000/-

(After 3rd year 
Extension fee  
50,000/- per 

year) 

                       - 15,000/- 25,000/- 3,65,000/-

176 Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.**)

55% Marks in PG 
(50% marks for SC/ST/OBC
(non-creamy layer)/ Differently-abled
categories candidates)
with entrance qualied

SUET  4,500/-  3,000/- 

To be notied

68,000/-

To be notied

RAHUL SANKRITYAYAN SUBHARTI SCHOOL OF LINGUISTICS AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES

7. Each 1st year student has to clear his/her dues before lling & submitting enrolment form or within one month from date of start of 

session whichever is earlier.

1.(a) One Time Fee includes Enrolment Fee, Medical checkup, industrial visit (if applicable), Uniform, Identity Card & 

Badge,Personality Development Training, Alumni Fee, Legal Documentation Charges to be paid only in the rst year at the time 

of Admission.

All items are not applicable in all programmes.

11. Caution money and other one time fee shall be charged in 1st year only.

3. Examination Fee for Ph.D. programmes will be communicated to the students at the time of submission of thesis and will have to 

be deposited at that time.

4. Fee under any head may be changed by the University in view of any reason which may include government instruction/ 

advice/Hon'ble courts directive or any factor considered relevant by the executing council of the university.

(b) In some programmes some items of one time fee are not taken into account. If these are added in future,additional one time 

charges are payable.

2. Annual Miscellaneous Fee includes Computer lab fee, Laboratory Fee. Library Fee, Examination Fee, Sports Fee & Academic, 

Project & Summer Training and English Language Class to be paid annually.

10. Concession/ Scholarship will be given on Annual programme fee on the basis of the merit in entrance exam or on the basis 

of qualifying exam percentage.

5. Once student takes admission, the commitment made is followed for the full programme. 

8. Fee for next year becomes due after 12 months from start of the session irrespective of result declared/ not or student passed or 

failed.

9. Fee of all programmes is provisional and is subject to revision in accordance with the decision of the fee xed by the University.

6. Only regular exam fee is included in the Annual Miscellaneous Fee.

Note:
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